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OTHER PARK EVENTS

2017 MX SCHEDULE Saturday, March 11, 2017|NIGHT RIDE

Saturday, April 15, 2017|MX PRACTICE Saturday, April 8, 2017|NIGHT RIDE

Sunday, April 23, 2017|MX 1 Saturday, May 13, 2017|NIGHT RIDE

Sunday, May 7, 2017|MX 2 Saturday, May 27, 2017 NIGHT RIDE

Sunday, May 28, 2017MX PRACTICE Saturday, June 10, 2017|NIGHT RIDE
Saturday, June 17, 2017|MX3 - NIGHT RACE Saturday, June 10, 2017 EAST COAST SX$S
Saturday, July 22, 2017|MX PRACTICE Sunday, June 11, 2017 EAST COAST SX$§

Sunday, July 30, 2017(MX 4

Friday, June 16, 2017 THRILLS IN THE HILLS

Saturday, August 19, 2017|MX PRACTICE

Saturday, June 17,2017 THRILLS IN THE HILLS

Sunday, August 20, 2017(MX PRACTICE Saturday, June 17, 2017 NIGHT RIDE
Saturday, September 2, 2017|MX PRACTICE Sunday, June 18, 2017| THRILLS IN THE HILLS

Sunday, September 10, 2017|MX 5 Saturday, July 1, 2017 NIGHT RIDE

Sunday, October 15, 2017|MX 6 Saturday, July 8, 2017 NIGHT RIDE

Saturday, August 5, 2017
Saturday, September 2, 2017

NIGHT RIDE
NIGHT RIDE

2017 XC RACE SCHEDULE Saturday, October 7, 2017 NIGHT RIDE
Sunday, June 4, 2017|XC1 Friday, October 13, 2017 HAUNTED TRAIL
Sunday, September 17, 2017|XC 2 Saturday, October 14, 2017 HAUNTED TRAIL
Sunday, November 5, 2017|XC 3 (SCARESCRAMBLE) Friday, October 20, 2017 HAUNTED TRAIL

2017 SXS RACE SCHEDULE

Saturday, October 21, 2017 HAUNTED TRAIL

Thursday, October 26, 2017|HAUNTED TRAIL
Thursday, October 26, 2017 TRUNK OR TREAT

Saturday, April 29, 2017|SXS RACE

Friday, October 27, 2017 HAUNTED TRAIL

Saturday, August 26, 2017|SXS RACE - NIGHT

Saturday, October 28, 2017 HAUNTED TRAIL

Saturday, November 18, 2017|SXS RACE

Tuesday, October 31, 2017 HAUNTED TRAIL

The Best Clutch Kits Available!

3 Yamaha Rhino
K& Grizzly
_ Viking & Wolverine

Saturday, November 4, 2017 NIGHT RIDE

m—t1con-bush

SUSPENSIONS

TOR ALL OFT-ROAD SUSPENSION NEEDS

CFMOTO

We have a great selection of parts on hand, and offer 1 or
delivery of ordered part§Ve stock all major brands, and offe
significant savings over OEM dealers

PTG ITLESSTVE
LET US INSURE WHAT MATTERBOUR ATV, MOTORCYCLE,
RV, OR TRAILER. CALL FOR A QUOTE

304-253-1563
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SToRE 1299 Robert C Byrd Dr
Crab Orchard, WV 25827

maiUnG P.O. Box 276
Crab Orchard, WV 25827

304.253.7474
304.253.7495
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STORE

[ lud N\ 4 emaL  info@craborchardpharmacy.com
hent s wes  www.craborchardpharmacy.com
Crab Orchard

Hours M-Th9-7:30 F9-6
Sat9-3 Closed Sundays
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